
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 11 OF 11 - SEPTEMBER 30-OCTOBER 1, 2006

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series

AMA SUPERBIKE SHOOTOUT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 A. Gobert  1037.4101

4 J. Hayes  537.4792

40 J. Disalvo  737.8713

32 E. Bostrom  837.8804

34 M. Barnes  938.2545

481 R. Andrews  938.2926

360 M. Beck  538.4807

999 J. Mcwilliams  938.4978

135 T. Howard  838.5769

336 C. Davies  738.69910

220 G. Carter  938.96211

79 B. Young  538.98712

36 E. Wood  839.21513

65 S. Crevier  539.26814

56 T. Meiring  539.44615

85 R. Elleby  739.67216

42 C. Siebenhaar  539.88217

120 T. Mcdonald  640.01518

811 M. Morgan  840.33719

777 J. Mccluskey  940.38820

147 M. Bell  540.49121

69 D. Eslick  240.51422

269 J. Rock Page  540.63323

691 S. Narbonne  740.86824

125 M. Martinez  640.93425

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  1030.7931

32 E. Bostrom  830.8062

96 A. Gobert  1030.8853

40 J. Disalvo  630.9484

336 C. Davies  831.1885

34 M. Barnes  531.3326

999 J. Mcwilliams  931.4337

135 T. Howard  831.6148

85 R. Elleby  731.8019

481 R. Andrews  731.81710

36 E. Wood  832.01111

79 B. Young  532.11312

360 M. Beck  532.11713

220 G. Carter  532.13214

56 T. Meiring  632.24415

65 S. Crevier  632.28016

42 C. Siebenhaar  632.99417

777 J. Mccluskey  932.99618

811 M. Morgan  833.03419

125 M. Martinez  533.14820

69 D. Eslick  233.19921

120 T. Mcdonald  833.37222

147 M. Bell  533.47223

691 S. Narbonne  933.49224

269 J. Rock Page  433.59325

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

32 E. Bostrom  919.9381

4 J. Hayes  919.9612

96 A. Gobert  919.9983

40 J. Disalvo  620.2874

34 M. Barnes  420.3065

135 T. Howard  620.3356

360 M. Beck  520.4507

336 C. Davies  920.4648

999 J. Mcwilliams  920.4799

481 R. Andrews  820.50010

79 B. Young  520.59411

36 E. Wood  820.67012

85 R. Elleby  620.77813

220 G. Carter  420.78114

65 S. Crevier  720.78515

56 T. Meiring  820.94216

42 C. Siebenhaar  521.32717

777 J. Mccluskey  921.36518

120 T. Mcdonald  721.44919

125 M. Martinez  621.59420

811 M. Morgan  721.60321

147 M. Bell  521.63322

269 J. Rock Page  421.74023

691 S. Narbonne  821.76124

69 D. Eslick  122.75525
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